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TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 1923.

Crown Office,
19th February 1923.

The KING has been pleased, by Letters
Patent, under |he Great Seal, bearing date the
6th day ,of February 1923, to appoint:—

The Eight Honourable Andre^y Bonar
Law, M.P.,

The Eight Honourable Stanley Baldwin,
M.P.,

Henry Douglas King, Esquire, G.B.E.,
D.S.O., M.P.,

Albert Buckley, Esquire, D.S.Qr, M.P.
George Hennessy, Esquire, 0-B.E., M.P..,
Frederick Charles Thomson, Esquire,

M.P.,
to be Lords Commissioners of His Majesty's
Treasury.

SPEING CIRCUITS. 1923.

SOUTH.

The Eight Hon. The LORD'JUSTICE CLERK, and
The Eight Hon. LORD MURRAY.

Ayr—Tuesday, 27th March, at 10.30 o'clock.
Dumfries—Friday, 6th April, at 10.30 o'clock.
Jedburgh—Friday, 27th April, at 10.30 o'clock.

LORD KINROSS, Advocate-Depute.

ALEXANDER EAE, Esq., Clerk.

NOETH.

The Hon. LORD CULLEN, and
The Hpn. LORD ANDERSON.

Inverness—Tuesday, 3rd April, at 10.30
o'clock.

A berdeen—Tuesday, 10th April, at 10.30
o'clock.

Per M—Wednesday, 18th April, at 10.30
o'clock.

Dundee—Friday, 20th April, at 10.30 o'clock.

ALEXANDER MAITLAND, Esq.,
AdvocaterDepute.

ALEXANDER EAE, Esq., Clerk.

WEST.

The Hon. LORD HUNTER, and
The Hon. LORD SANDS.

•
Invemray—Friday, 23rd March, at 10.30

o'clock.
S*ir/,m<7—Tuesday, 24th April, at 10.30 o'clock.
Glasgow—Wednesday, 2nd May, at 10.30

o'clock.

J. M. HUNTER, Esq., Advocate-Depute.

Messrs. ALEXANDER EAE and
V. S. M. MARSHALL,

Clerks.


